
District Contest Results
24AA Middle School (2025)

Shelbyville MS

Individual Contestants
  Place   Contestant   Grade     Contest   Points   Score

1 Braxton Amy 7   Number Sense 7 15 74
1 Anna Claire Belrose 6   Oral Reading 6 15
1 Kambry Ferguson 7   Spelling 7 15 66
1 Carter Greer 8   Number Sense 8 15 97
1 Carter Greer 8   Mathematics 8 15 100
1 Landon Hodges 6   Maps Graphs and Charts 6 15 140
1 Tristan Lee 6   Number Sense 6 15 125
1 Jacie Lee 8   Oral Reading 8 15
1 Denver McDonald 8   Modern Oratory 6/7/8 15
1 Kyree Thompson 6   Dictionary Skills 6 15 91
1 Laila Williams 7   Dictionary Skills 7 15 69
1 Shelbyville MS 7   Number Sense 7 8 134
1 Shelbyville MS 7   Dictionary Skills 7 8 178
1 Shelbyville MS 8   Mathematics 8 8
1 Shelbyville MS 6   Mathematics 6 8 65
1 Shelbyville MS 8   Spelling 8 8 132
1 Shelbyville MS 8   Number Sense 8 8 251
1 Shelbyville MS 6   Number Sense 6 8 324
2 Wyatt Foster 7   Chess 6/7/8 11 13
2 Alex Black 8   Impromptu Speaking 6/7/8 12
2 Presley Campbell 8   Listening 8 12 57
2 Mahayla Cartwright 6   Art Smart 6 12 90
2 Kambry Ferguson 7   Listening 7 12 60
2 Tatum Jacobs 8   Spelling 8 12 70
2 Tristan Lee 6   Listening 6 12 40
2 Noah Shelton 7   Number Sense 7 12 55
2 Avery Taylor 7   Oral Reading 7 12
2 Sydnee Vaughn 8   Oral Reading 8 12
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2 Ella Weldon 8   Modern Oratory 6/7/8 12
2 Lineoln Willoughby 7   Mathematics 7 12 47
2 Shelbyville MS 7/8   One-Act Play 7/8 38
2 Shelbyville MS 678   Chess 6/7/8 5 36
2 Shelbyville MS 7   Social Studies 7 6 85
2 Shelbyville MS 7   Mathematics 7 6
2 Shelbyville MS 6   Listening 6 6 68
2 Shelbyville MS 6   Maps Graphs and Charts 6 6 264
2 Shelbyville MS 6   Spelling 6 6 142
2 Shelbyville MS 6   Art Smart 6 6 68.7
2 Shelbyville MS 6   Dictionary Skills 6 6 163
2 Shelbyville   Social Studies 6 6 -12
3 Cyndi Glenn 8   Dictionary Skills 8 10 79
3 Carter Greer 8   Science 8 10 109
3 Braxton Harrison 6   Oral Reading 6 10
3 Tatum Jacobs 8   Number Sense 8 10 80
3 Tristan Lee 6   Mathematics 6 10 32
3 James Mangan 6   Number Sense 6 10 104
3 Dallas McDonald 8   Modern Oratory 6/7/8 10
3 Dallas McDonald 8   Oral Reading 8 10
3 Maylea Rodgers 7   Spelling 8 10 49
3 Jace Schillings 7   Maps Graphs and Charts 7 10 111
3 Addison Sowell 8   Impromptu Speaking 6/7/8 10
3 Ella Weldon 8   Ready Writing 8 10
3 Ella Weldon 8   Editorial Writing 8 10
3 Shelbyville MS 7   Spelling 7 4 118
3 Shelbyville MS 8   Listening 8 4
3 Shelbyville MS 7   Maps Graphs and Charts 7 4 236
3 Shelbyville MS 8   Maps Graphs and Charts 8 4 157
3 Shelbyville   Dictionary Skills 8 4 204
4 Todd Best 6   Social Studies 6 8 11
4 Mahayla Cartwright 6   Spelling 6 8 51
4 Saylor Crelia 6   Ready Writing 6 8
4 Whitley Hoelscher 7   Art Smart 7/8 8 98
4 ZaMaurie Jenkins 8   Impromptu Speaking 6/7/8 8
4 Jaxon Merritt 6   Number Sense 6 8 95
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4 Dru Moody 7   Oral Reading 7 8
4 Maylea Rodgers 7   Editorial Writing 7 8
4 Katelynn Willess 8   Number Sense 8 8 74
5 JJ Cartwright 8   Editorial Writing 8 6
5 Chloe Galaviz 7   Ready Writing 7 6
5 Evyn Hopkins 6   Editorial Writing 6 6
6 Braxton Amy 7   Maps Graphs and Charts 7 4 82
6 Presley Campbell 8   Dictionary Skills 8 4 70
6 Finlee Doggett 6   Ready Writing 6 4
6 Chloe Galaviz 7   Calculator Applications 7 4 115
6 Cydni Glenn 8   Ready Writing 8 4
6 Itzel Martinez 7   Editorial Writing 7 4
6 Itzel Martinez 7   Dictionary Skills 7 4 55
6 Jace Schillings 7   Social Studies 7 4 29

High Point Individual
  Place    Points    Student   Grade

1.     40      Carter Greer 8
2.     37      Tristan Lee 6
3.     32      Ella Weldon 8
4.     27      Kambry Ferguson 7
5.     22      Tatum Jacobs 8
6.     20      Mahayla Cartwright 6
6.     20      Dallas McDonald 8
7.     19      Braxton Amy 7
8.     18      Maylea Rodgers 7
9.     16      Presley Campbell 8
10.     15      Anna Claire Belrose 6
10.     15      Landon Hodges 6
10.     15      Jacie Lee 8
10.     15      Denver McDonald 8
10.     15      Kyree Thompson 6
10.     15      Laila Williams 7
11.     14      Jace Schillings 7
12.     12      Alex Black 8
12.     12      Noah Shelton 7
12.     12      Avery Taylor 7
12.     12      Sydnee Vaughn 8
12.     12      Lineoln Willoughby 7
13.     11      Wyatt Foster 7
14.     10      Chloe Galaviz 7
14.     10      Cyndi Glenn 8
14.     10      Braxton Harrison 6
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14.     10      James Mangan 6
14.     10      Addison Sowell 8
15.     8      Todd Best 6
15.     8      Saylor Crelia 6
15.     8      Whitley Hoelscher 7
15.     8      ZaMaurie Jenkins 8
15.     8      Itzel Martinez 7
15.     8      Jaxon Merritt 6
15.     8      Dru Moody 7
15.     8      Katelynn Willess 8
16.     6      JJ Cartwright 8
16.     6      Evyn Hopkins 6
17.     4      Finlee Doggett 6
17.     4      Cydni Glenn 8
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